Bib #

Last Name
331 Mulhearne
350 Mc Crystal
343 O Brien
342 O Sullivan
341 Chawke
414 Dempsey
412 Collins
443 O Brien
344 Allen
349 Buckley
337 Gaffney
332 Herlihy
339 Flavin
348 Dennehy
347 Murphy
346 O'shea
345 Gleeson
405 Dennehy-O Sullivan
407 Mc Carthy
335 De Barra

First Name Sex

Hugh Og Male
Rian Male
Shane Male
Ciaran Male
Cillian Male
Jack Male
Diarmuid Male
Darragh  Male
Rian Male
Nicholas Jai Male
Sarah Female
Jack Male
Ami Female
Cianan Male
Edith Female
Ciara Female
Oran Male
Hannah  Female
Lucy Female
Hannah Female

Team Name

Panduit Carrick Wheelers
Bellurgan C.C

Fermoy Cycling Club
Greenmount CA
Greenmount CA

Gorey C.C

Newcastle West Cycling Club
Comeragh CC

St. Finbarrs CC

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Dungarvan CC

Verge Sport Pl Cycles
Dungarvan CC

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
Cuchulainnn C.C

Verge Sport Pl Cycles
Greenmount CA

Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club
MBCC

comeragh cc

Laps
Completed

A A PPV NNNNNNNNN

Finishing Time Split Times
00:29:26.95
00:29:34.45
00:31:29.74
00:31:54.65
00:32:40.83
00:33:07.76
00:33:55.88
00:34:43.60
00:35:09.65
00:30:53.68
00:31:20.94
00:33:01.40
00:33:11.01
00:28:52.39
00:29:33.87
00:30:38.96
00:26:10.14
00:26:50.16
00:28:15.84
00:31:58.80

Split 1: 00:04:09.22 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:10.07 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:19.64 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:20.64 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:19.84 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:12.21 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:35.20 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:53.79 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:04:53.23 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:28.64 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:02.32 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:11.40 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:16.30 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:01.84 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:31.07 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:22.59 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:05:16.10 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:06:16.09 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:06:37.78 | Split 2:
Split 1: 00:09:11.92 | Split 2:

00:04:10.72 | Split 3:
00:04:10.44 | Split 3:
00:04:27.05 | Split 3:
00:04:26.78 | Split 3:
00:04:33.21 | Split 3:
00:04:39.01 | Split 3:
00:04:49.32 | Split 3:
00:04:53.49 | Split 3:
00:04:55.14 | Split 3:
00:04:56.86 | Split 3:
00:05:16.46 | Split 3:
00:05:19.48 | Split 3:
00:05:29.21 | Split 3:
00:05:32.10 | Split 3:
00:05:32.32 | Split 3:
00:05:40.02 | Split 3:
00:05:47.49 | Split 3:
00:06:41.77 | Split 3:
00:07:06.20 | Split 3:
00:07:10.67 | Split 3:

00:04:13.16 | Split 4:
00:04:13.79 | Split 4:
00:04:27.14 | Split 4:
00:04:26.99 | Split 4:
00:04:38.35 | Split 4:
00:04:46.60 | Split 4:
00:04:49.10 | Split 4:
00:04:54.48 | Split 4:
00:04:54.00 | Split 4:
00:04:57.60 | Split 4:
00:05:16.37 | Split 4:
00:05:21.02 | Split 4:
00:05:25.39 | Split 4:
00:05:34.58 | Split 4:
00:05:42.11 | Split 4:
00:06:17.19 | Split 4:
00:06:11.72 | Split 4:
00:06:53.23 | Split 4:
00:07:02.58 | Split 4:
00:07:37.17 | Split 4:

00:04:08.99 | Split 5: 00:04:14.08 | Split 6:
00:04:13.24 | Split 5: 00:04:17.76 | Split 6:
00:04:24.34 | Split 5: 00:04:34.41 | Split 6:
00:04:23.88 | Split 5: 00:04:38.52 | Split 6:
00:04:42.03 | Split 5: 00:04:53.64 | Split 6:
00:04:56.43 | Split 5: 00:04:51.56 | Split 6:
00:04:54.01 | Split 5: 00:04:55.38 | Split 6:
00:05:10.05 | Split 5: 00:05:03.13 | Split 6:
00:05:10.24 | Split 5: 00:05:03.31 | Split 6:
00:05:09.87 | Split 5: 00:05:08.79 | Split 6:
00:05:25.52 | Split 5: 00:05:15.15 | Split 6:
00:05:36.74 | Split 5: 00:05:53.62 | Split 6:
00:05:42.32 | Split 5: 00:05:37.33 | Split 6:
00:06:03.44 | Split 5: 00:06:40.41
00:06:18.37 | Split 5: 00:06:29.97
00:06:33.17 | Split 5: 00:06:45.98
00:08:54.81

00:06:59.05

00:07:29.26

00:07:59.02

00:04:14.82 | Split 7:
00:04:17.31 | Split 7:
00:04:32.74 | Split 7:
00:04:44.48 | Split 7:
00:04:47.47 | Split 7:
00:04:53.69 | Split 7:
00:04:56.52 | Split 7:
00:04:50.76 | Split 7:
00:05:00.96 | Split 7:
00:05:11.90
00:05:05.10
00:05:39.11
00:05:40.45

00:04:15.92
00:04:11.82
00:04:44.40
00:04:53.32
00:04:46.27
00:04:48.23
00:04:56.33
00:04:57.86
00:05:12.74



