Laps

Bib#	Last Name	First Name Sex		Team Name	Completed	Finishing Time	Split Times
	331 Mulhearne	Hugh Og	Male	Panduit Carrick Wheelers		7 00:29:26.95	Split 1: 00:04:09.22   Split 2: 00:04:10.72   Split 3: 00:04:13.16   Split 4: 00:04:08.99   Split 5: 00:04:14.08   Split 6: 00:04:14.82   Split 7: 00:04:15.92
	350 Mc Crystal	Rian	Male	Bellurgan C.C		7 00:29:34.45	Split 1: 00:04:10.07   Split 2: 00:04:10.44   Split 3: 00:04:13.79   Split 4: 00:04:13.24   Split 5: 00:04:17.76   Split 6: 00:04:17.31   Split 7: 00:04:11.82
	343 O Brien	Shane	Male	Fermoy Cycling Club		7 00:31:29.74	Split 1: 00:04:19.64   Split 2: 00:04:27.05   Split 3: 00:04:27.14   Split 4: 00:04:24.34   Split 5: 00:04:34.41   Split 6: 00:04:32.74   Split 7: 00:04:44.40
	342 O Sullivan	Ciaran	Male	Greenmount CA		7 00:31:54.65	Split 1: 00:04:20.64   Split 2: 00:04:26.78   Split 3: 00:04:26.99   Split 4: 00:04:23.88   Split 5: 00:04:38.52   Split 6: 00:04:44.48   Split 7: 00:04:53.32
	341 Chawke	Cillian	Male	Greenmount CA		7 00:32:40.83	Split 1: 00:04:19.84   Split 2: 00:04:33.21   Split 3: 00:04:38.35   Split 4: 00:04:42.03   Split 5: 00:04:53.64   Split 6: 00:04:47.47   Split 7: 00:04:46.27
	414 Dempsey	Jack	Male	Gorey C.C		7 00:33:07.76	Split 1: 00:04:12.21   Split 2: 00:04:39.01   Split 3: 00:04:46.60   Split 4: 00:04:56.43   Split 5: 00:04:51.56   Split 6: 00:04:53.69   Split 7: 00:04:48.23
	412 Collins	Diarmuid	Male	Newcastle West Cycling Club		7 00:33:55.88	Split 1: 00:04:35.20   Split 2: 00:04:49.32   Split 3: 00:04:49.10   Split 4: 00:04:54.01   Split 5: 00:04:55.38   Split 6: 00:04:56.52   Split 7: 00:04:56.33
	443 O Brien	Darragh	Male	Comeragh CC		7 00:34:43.60	Split 1: 00:04:53.79   Split 2: 00:04:53.49   Split 3: 00:04:54.48   Split 4: 00:05:10.05   Split 5: 00:05:03.13   Split 6: 00:04:50.76   Split 7: 00:04:57.86
	344 Allen	Rían	Male	St. Finbarrs CC		7 00:35:09.65	Split 1: 00:04:53.23   Split 2: 00:04:55.14   Split 3: 00:04:54.00   Split 4: 00:05:10.24   Split 5: 00:05:03.31   Split 6: 00:05:00.96   Split 7: 00:05:12.74
	349 Buckley	Nicholas Ja	ıı Male	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		6 00:30:53.68	Split 1: 00:05:28.64   Split 2: 00:04:56.86   Split 3: 00:04:57.60   Split 4: 00:05:09.87   Split 5: 00:05:08.79   Split 6: 00:05:11.90
	337 Gaffney	Sarah	Female	Dungarvan CC		6 00:31:20.94	Split 1: 00:05:02.32   Split 2: 00:05:16.46   Split 3: 00:05:16.37   Split 4: 00:05:25.52   Split 5: 00:05:15.15   Split 6: 00:05:05.10
	332 Herlihy	Jack	Male	Verge Sport PI Cycles		6 00:33:01.40	Split 1: 00:05:11.40   Split 2: 00:05:19.48   Split 3: 00:05:21.02   Split 4: 00:05:36.74   Split 5: 00:05:53.62   Split 6: 00:05:39.11
	339 Flavin	Ami	Female	Dungarvan CC		6 00:33:11.01	Split 1: 00:05:16.30   Split 2: 00:05:29.21   Split 3: 00:05:25.39   Split 4: 00:05:42.32   Split 5: 00:05:37.33   Split 6: 00:05:40.45
	348 Dennehy	Cianan	Male	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		5 00:28:52.39	Split 1: 00:05:01.84   Split 2: 00:05:32.10   Split 3: 00:05:34.58   Split 4: 00:06:03.44   Split 5: 00:06:40.41
	347 Murphy	Edith	Female	Cuchulainnn C.C		5 00:29:33.87	Split 1: 00:05:31.07   Split 2: 00:05:32.32   Split 3: 00:05:42.11   Split 4: 00:06:18.37   Split 5: 00:06:29.97
	346 O'shea	Ciara	Female	Verge Sport PI Cycles		5 00:30:38.96	Split 1: 00:05:22.59   Split 2: 00:05:40.02   Split 3: 00:06:17.19   Split 4: 00:06:33.17   Split 5: 00:06:45.98
	345 Gleeson	Oran	Male	Greenmount CA		4 00:26:10.14	Split 1: 00:05:16.10   Split 2: 00:05:47.49   Split 3: 00:06:11.72   Split 4: 00:08:54.81
	405 Dennehy-O Sullivan	Hannah	Female	Sliabh Luachra Cycling Club		4 00:26:50.16	Split 1: 00:06:16.09   Split 2: 00:06:41.77   Split 3: 00:06:53.23   Split 4: 00:06:59.05
	407 Mc Carthy	Lucy	Female	MBCC		4 00:28:15.84	Split 1: 00:06:37.78   Split 2: 00:07:06.20   Split 3: 00:07:02.58   Split 4: 00:07:29.26
	335 De Barra	Hannah	Female	comeragh cc		4 00:31:58.80	Split 1: 00:09:11.92   Split 2: 00:07:10.67   Split 3: 00:07:37.17   Split 4: 00:07:59.02